SATURDAY
10:00AM

JUMPER RING
196, 197 .60m Cross Rail Jumper
200, 201 .65m Jumper
204, 205 .70m Jumper
208, 209 .75m Jumper
212,213 .80m Jumper
216, 217 .85m Jumper
220, 221 .90m Jumper
224,225 .95m Jumper

Quick Reference Guide for Hunters/Equitation

Fantasy
Beginner
Training

Stirrup & Limit
Green & Low
Intermediate Eq

wW/T Poles

wW/T 18" X-Rails
W/T/C 18" Verticles Only
W/T/C  2'Verticles Only

2025 TENTATIVE FANTASY SCHEDULE

SUNDAY
10:00AM

W/T/C  2'3" Verticles and Oxers
W/T/C  2'3" Verticles and Oxers

Child/Adult Hunter W/T/C
Maffitt Lake Hunter W/T/C
Modified Hunter W/T/C
Advanced Equitation W/T/C

Quick Reference for Jumpers

2'6" Verticles and Oxers
2'9" Verticles and Oxers
3' Verticles and Oxers
3' Verticles and Oxers

.60m
.65m
.70m
.75m
.80m
.85m
.90m
.95m

X-Rails 18"

2' Verticles Only

2'3" Verticles Only

2'5" Verticles and Oxers
2'7" Verticles and Oxers
2'9" Verticles and Oxers
2'11" Verticles and Oxers
3'1" Verticles and Oxers

198, 199
202.1

202, 203
206, 207
210.1

210, 211
214, 215
218, 219
222.1

222,223
226, 227

JUMPER RING

.60m Cross Rail Jumper
Start CT Jumper.65m
.65m Jumper

.70m Jumper

Beginner CT .75m Jumper
.75m Jumper

.80m Jumper

.85m Jumper

Novice CT .90m Jumper
.90m Jumper

.95m Jumper



