2025 TENTATIVE FANTASY SCHEDULE

SATURDAY		JUMPER RING	SUNDAY		JUMPER RING
10:00AM	196, 197	.60m Cross Rail Jumper	10:00AM	198, 199	.60m Cross Rail Jumper
	200, 201	.65m Jumper		202.1	Start CT Jumper.65m
	204, 205	.70m Jumper		202, 203	.65m Jumper
	208, 209	.75m Jumper		206, 207	.70m Jumper
	212, 213	.80m Jumper		210.1	Beginner CT .75m Jumper
	216, 217	.85m Jumper		210, 211	.75m Jumper
	220, 221	.90m Jumper		214, 215	.80m Jumper
	224, 225	.95m Jumper		218, 219	.85m Jumper
				222.1	Novice CT .90m Jumper
				222, 223	.90m Jumper
				226, 227	.95m Jumper

Quick Reference Guide for Hunters/Equitation

raillasy	VV/I	Pules
Beginner	W/T	18" X-Rails
Training	W/T/C	18" Verticles Only
Stirrup & Limit	W/T/C	2' Verticles Only

Only **Green & Low** W/T/C 2'3" Verticles and Oxers Intermediate Eq W/T/C 2'3" Verticles and Oxers **Child/Adult Hunter** W/T/C 2'6" Verticles and Oxers **Maffitt Lake Hunter** W/T/C 2'9" Verticles and Oxers W/T/C **Modified Hunter** 3' Verticles and Oxers **Advanced Equitation** W/T/C 3' Verticles and Oxers

Quick Reference for Jumpers

.60m	X-Rails 18"
.65m	2' Verticles Only
.70m	2'3" Verticles Only
.75m	2'5" Verticles and Oxers
.80m	2'7" Verticles and Oxers
.85m	2'9" Verticles and Oxers
.90m	2'11" Verticles and Oxers
.95m	3'1" Verticles and Oxers